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Hydraulics

Hydraulic 
Quick Release 
Couplings

Pneumatic 
Quick Release 
Couplings

Air Prep.,  
Media, Monitor 
& Test

KELM™  
Pneumatics

Pneumatic  
& Vacuum 
Equipment

Valves

Ring Main  
Systems

Adaptors  
& Fittings

Stainless  
Steel

Malleable  
Iron

Hose,  
Tubing & 
Couplings

Clamps  
& Clips

Sprays &  
Adhesives

Blow Guns, 
Vacuum & 
Nozzles

Pressure Wash, 
Fuelling & 
Lubrication

Air Tools & 
Compressor 
Equipment

Tools,  
Hardware  
& PPE

Maintenance Paints

CombiColor Paints
•   The first coating to 

combine the functions 
of a rust-preventive 
primer and gloss finish  
in one

•   One coat maintenance 
system for metal,  
can be applied directly 
to rust

•   Long-lasting  
protection

•  Interior and exterior use
•   Sag resistant, no 

brush strokes
•  White spirit dilutable
•  Low odour
•  Applicable from +5°C
•   Remains flexible under 

all conditions
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Combicolour Colours 
Smooth

Smooth, 750ml

0209
   

RUS-7314  Gold - 23.40
RUS-7315  White Aluminium RAL 9006  23.40
RUS-7323  Light Blue  RAL 5012  23.40
RUS-7326  Gentian Blue  RAL 5010  23.40
RUS-7328  Ultramarine Blue RAL 5002  23.40
RUS-7329  Steel Blue  RAL 5011  23.40
RUS-7333  Yellow Green  RAL 6018  23.40
RUS-7334  Grass Green  RAL 6010  23.40
RUS-7336  Emerald Green  RAL 6001  23.40
RUS-7337  Moss Green  RAL 6005  23.40
RUS-7339  Fir Green  RAL 6009  23.40
RUS-7342  Light Ivory RAL 1015  23.40
RUS-7343  Light Yellow RAL 1018  23.40

Smooth, 2.5 Litre Tin

0209
   

RUS-7315-2.5L  White Aluminium RAL 9006  61.05
RUS-7322-2.5L  Marlin Blue - 61.05
RUS-7326-2.5L  Gentian Blue  RAL 5010  61.05
RUS-7328-2.5L  Ultramarine Blue RAL 5002  61.05
RUS-7335-2.5L  Reseda Green  RAL 6011  61.05
RUS-7336-2.5L  Emerald Green  RAL 6001  61.05
RUS-7337-2.5L  Moss Green  RAL 6005  61.05
RUS-7342-2.5L  Light Ivory RAL 1015  61.05
RUS-7346-2.5L  Cole Seed Yellow  RAL 1021  61.05
RUS-7348-2.5L  Safety Yellow  RAL 1007  61.05
RUS-7349-2.5L  Golden Yellow  RAL 1004  61.05
RUS-7354-2.5L  Yellow Orange  RAL 2000  61.05
RUS-7363-2.5L  Red Lilac  RAL 4001  61.05
RUS-7365-2.5L  Bright Red  RAL 3000  61.05
RUS-7366-2.5L  Traffic Red  RAL 3020  61.05
RUS-7373-2.5L  Ochre Brown  RAL 8001  61.05
RUS-7377-2.5L  Chestnut Brown  RAL 8011  61.05
RUS-7379-2.5L  Black  RAL 9005  61.05
RUS-7381-2.5L  Light Grey  RAL 7035  61.05
RUS-7382-2.5L  Steel Grey  RAL 7001  61.05
RUS-7383-2.5L  Silver Grey  - 61.05
RUS-7386-2.5L  Marine Grey  RAL 7005  61.05
RUS-7392-2.5L  White RAL 9010  61.05

Due to restrictions imposed by the Transport of Dangerous Goods Act, these products are available for delivery  
to MAINLAND UK ONLY. For further information please contact our customer service department.

     Machine Colours
7326  Ford Blue
7333  Deutz Green
7336  John Deere Green 
7343  John Deere Yellow 
7348  JCB excavators
7354  STILL Orange
7365  Massey Ferguson
7365  New Holland Red
7386  Deutz Grey

    Identification Colours 
(See Pipeline Identification Colours on page 1579)
7315  Steam
7323  Air
7334  Water
7349  Gas
7363  Acids
7365  Fire-fighting
7373  Liquid spirits
7379  Other liquids

     Safety Colours
7326  Fresh water
7343  Danger
7348   Danger warning of poison, explosion, radio-

active ra  diation
7365  Stop/forbidden/fire extinguisher

0209
   

RUS-7346  Cole Seed Yellow  RAL 1021  23.40
RUS-7348  Safety Yellow  RAL 1007  23.40
RUS-7349  Golden Yellow  RAL 1004  23.40
RUS-7354  Yellow Orange  RAL 2000  23.40
RUS-7363  Red Lilac  RAL 4001  23.40
RUS-7365  Bright Red  RAL 3000  23.40
RUS-7366  Traffic Red  RAL 3020  23.40
RUS-7373  Ochre Brown  RAL 8001  23.40
RUS-7377  Chestnut Brown  RAL 8011  23.40
RUS-7379  Black  RAL 9005  23.40
RUS-7381  Light Grey  RAL 7035  23.40
RUS-7382  Steel Grey  RAL 7001  23.40
RUS-7386  Navy Grey  RAL 7005  23.40
RUS-7392  White RAL 9010  23.40
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